C/WR.O. PART DESCRIPTION ADVISOR NAME PAID IN FULL | DATE ORDERED
W328751 HARNESS REBEKAH MARTINEZ YES 03/23/23
1328942 DOOR EDGE GUARD SAM OLIVER NO 03/27/23
1329516 PAINT SAM OLIVER YES 04/03/23
W330590 SRS UNIT NICOLAS KISCHI NO 04/19/23
1330451 WHEEL LOCK SAM OLIVER YES 04/25/23
C331297 REGULATOR WILLIAM RICH YES 05/01/23
C331350 HOLDER GARRETT HASENBASIC YES 05/03/23
C331348 SPARE TIRE SAM OLIVER YES 05/04/23
C331250 GUIDE ERIC MOLLER YES 04/29/23
C325124 COVER PAUL CALNAN YES 01/20/23
W332115 REGULATOR NICHOLAS KITCHI NO 05/15/23
1330068 CAP SAM OLIVER YES 04/18/23
1332680 KNOB SAM OLIVER YES 05/22/23
1331399 COVER PAUL CALNAN YES 05/02/23
C332470 SEAL ERIC MOELLER YES 05/23/23
1332952 BYPASS INLET HOSE | REBEKAH MARTINEZ YES 05/25/23
332527 DOOR EDGE FILM SAM OILVER YES 05/30/23
1333328 WEATHER STRIP SAM OLIVER YES 05/31/23
W333215 DR MIRROR ASSEM WILLIAM RICH NO 05/30/23
C333615 CRANK SHAFT KEY Garrett Hasanbasid YES 06/05/23
C333643 FLOOR HEAT BAFFLE | Garrett Hasanbasic YES 06/05/23

Write your name, class # and brai

righ

PLEASE POST YOUR

20 OLDEST SOP'S

Plea:




DATE ARRIVED

DATE CUST NOTIFIED

APPT DATE

TOTAL DAYS ON SHELF

COST $

RETURN TO OE

DATE

03/25/23 N/A N/A 88 12.18 03/24
03/28/23 N/A N/A 85 33 03/24
04/05/23 N/A N/A 77 11.12 04/24
04/20/23 5/24/23 N/A 62 185 04/24
04/26/23 N/A N/A 56 56.79 04/24
05/02/23 05/02 N/A 51 269.43 05/24
05/05/23 N/A N/A 47 0.41 05/24
05/08/23 N/A N/A 44 126.38 04/24
05/05/23 N/A N/A 47 59.1 05/24
05/13/23 N/A N/A 39 72.65 05/24
05/16/23 N/A N/A 36 171.05 05/24
05/22/23 N/A N/A 30 6.73 05/24
05/23/23 N/A N/A 29 10.07 05/24
05/24/23 N/A N/A 28 108 05/24
05/25/23 N/A N/A 27 3.32 05/24
05/26/23 N/A N/A 26 6.19 05/24
05/31/23 N/A N/A 21 33 05/24
06/01/23 N/A N/A 20 36.51 05/24
06/02 06/12/23 N/A 19 348.27 05/24
06/06/23 N/A N/A 15 7.67 06/24
06/06/23 N/A N/A 15 71.28 06/24

1628.15

nd in the Yellow Box on the top

t.

se email this excel file to bcrossin@nada.org




PUT IN STOCK DATE | Kevin Cregg - Class 37 Coloardo-Honda

03/25/23

PLEASE POST YOUR 20

OLDEST SOP'S

05/05/23

05/13/23

05/16/23

05/22/23

05/23/23

05/23/23

05/25/23

05/26/23

05/31/23

05/31/23

05/31/23

06/06/23

06/06/23




	20 SOP LOG IN SHEET

