

C/W R.O.	PART DESCRIPTION	ADVISOR NAME	PAID IN FULL	DATE ORDERED
W328751	HARNESS	REBEKAH MARTINEZ	YES	03/23/23
I328942	DOOR EDGE GUARD	SAM OLIVER	NO	03/27/23
I329516	PAINT	SAM OLIVER	YES	04/03/23
W330590	SRS UNIT	NICOLAS KISCHI	NO	04/19/23
I330451	WHEEL LOCK	SAM OLIVER	YES	04/25/23
C331297	REGULATOR	WILLIAM RICH	YES	05/01/23
C331350	HOLDER	GARRETT HASENBASIC	YES	05/03/23
C331348	SPARE TIRE	SAM OLIVER	YES	05/04/23
C331250	GUIDE	ERIC MOLLER	YES	04/29/23
C325124	COVER	PAUL CALNAN	YES	01/20/23
W332115	REGULATOR	NICHOLAS KITCHI	NO	05/15/23
I330068	CAP	SAM OLIVER	YES	04/18/23
I332680	KNOB	SAM OLIVER	YES	05/22/23
I331399	COVER	PAUL CALNAN	YES	05/02/23
C332470	SEAL	ERIC MOELLER	YES	05/23/23
I332952	BYPASS INLET HOSE	REBEKAH MARTINEZ	YES	05/25/23
332527	DOOR EDGE FILM	SAM OLIVER	YES	05/30/23
I333328	WEATHER STRIP	SAM OLIVER	YES	05/31/23
W333215	DR MIRROR ASSEM	WILLIAM RICH	NO	05/30/23
C333615	CRANK SHAFT KEY	Garrett Hasanbasic	YES	06/05/23
C333643	FLOOR HEAT BAFFLE	Garrett Hasanbasic	YES	06/05/23

**Write your name, class # and brai
right**

**PLEASE POST YOUR
20 OLDEST SOP'S**

Plea

DATE ARRIVED	DATE CUST NOTIFIED	APPT DATE	TOTAL DAYS ON SHELF	COST \$	RETURN TO OE DATE
03/25/23	N/A	N/A	88	12.18	03/24
03/28/23	N/A	N/A	85	33	03/24
04/05/23	N/A	N/A	77	11.12	04/24
04/20/23	5/24/23	N/A	62	185	04/24
04/26/23	N/A	N/A	56	56.79	04/24
05/02/23	05/02	N/A	51	269.43	05/24
05/05/23	N/A	N/A	47	0.41	05/24
05/08/23	N/A	N/A	44	126.38	04/24
05/05/23	N/A	N/A	47	59.1	05/24
05/13/23	N/A	N/A	39	72.65	05/24
05/16/23	N/A	N/A	36	171.05	05/24
05/22/23	N/A	N/A	30	6.73	05/24
05/23/23	N/A	N/A	29	10.07	05/24
05/24/23	N/A	N/A	28	108	05/24
05/25/23	N/A	N/A	27	3.32	05/24
05/26/23	N/A	N/A	26	6.19	05/24
05/31/23	N/A	N/A	21	33	05/24
06/01/23	N/A	N/A	20	36.51	05/24
06/02	06/12/23	N/A	19	348.27	05/24
06/06/23	N/A	N/A	15	7.67	06/24
06/06/23	N/A	N/A	15	71.28	06/24

1628.15

**nd in the Yellow Box on the top
t.**

se email this excel file to bcrossin@nada.org

PUT IN STOCK DATE	Kevin Cregg - Class 37 Coloardo-Honda
-------------------	---------------------------------------

03/25/23
03/28/23
04/03/23
04/20/23
04/26/23
05/01/2023
05/05/2023
05/08/2023
05/05/23
05/13/23
05/16/23
05/22/23
05/23/23
05/23/23
05/25/23
05/26/23
05/31/23
05/31/23
05/31/23
06/06/23
06/06/23

**PLEASE POST YOUR 20
OLDEST SOP'S**

